5:00pm

5:00

5:05-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30

6:00
as advertised

6:15
as advertised

9:30:00 AM-?

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
9/3/2025 and 9/4/2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

August 13th 2025 minutes ACTION Motion:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

2025 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2025-OCC-8

First Reading ACTION Motion:
Suspend Rules ACTION Motion:
Second & Third Readings ACTION Motion:

2026 County Budget Work Session Begins

2026 AIRPORT Budget Public Hearing Begins

Council Budget Work Session resumes after Public Hearing Closes

2026 COUNTY Budget Public Hearing Begins

Council Budget Work Session resumes after Public Hearing Closes

Recess until Thursday September 4, 2025 @ 9:30 am ACTION Motion:

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Council Budget Work Session Continues

FIRST Readings on:

AIRPORT 2026 Budget ACTION Motion:
COUNTY 2026 Budget ACTION Motion:

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:

Second:
Second:

Second:

b aD 2P <



	council-internal

