DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business 9/3/2025 and 9/4/2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

5:00pm	Opening prayer (Rick Collins)					
5:00	August 13th 2025 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
5:05-5:15	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
5:15-5:30	2025 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance First Reading Suspend Rules Second & Third Readings	e No. 2025-OO ACTION ACTION ACTION	CC-8 Motion: Motion: Motion:	Second: Second:	A: A: A:	N: N: N:
5:30	2026 County Budget Work Session Begins					
6:00 as advertised	2026 AIRPORT Budget Public Hearing Begins					
	Council Budget Work Session resumes after Public Hearing Closes					
6:15 as advertised	2026 COUNTY Budget Public Hearing Begins					
	Council Budget Work Session resumes after Public Hearing Closes					
	Recess until Thursday September 4, 2025 @ 9:30 am	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Thursday, September 4, 2025					
9:30:00 AM-?	Council Budget Work Session Continues					
	FIRST Readings on: AIRPORT 2026 Budget COUNTY 2026 Budget	ACTION ACTION	Motion: Motion:	Second: Second:	A: A:	N: N:
	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: